RESULTS OF GRANDVIEW VS. WAPATO SWIM MEET, TUESDAY: JULY 23RD, 2002 @ WAPATO
FINAL SCORE - WAPATO: 415

MEDLEY RELAY

Girls8& U

Boys8& U

Girls10& U

Boys10& U

Girls12& U

Boys12 & U

Girls14 & U

Boys14 & U

Girls16 & U

Boys16 & U

Girls18& U

Boys18& U

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

GRANDVIEW: 389

Name

K. Poteet
G. Gomez
A.McLean
N. Charvet

R. Contreras
C. Smith

T. Mottice
B. Michener

S. Salinas
F. Gonzales
A. Garcia
D. Compton

Concienne
Womach

S. Blanshan
J. Michener

L. George
T. Clements
M. Klarich
S. Gonzales

C. Wilson
A. Barney
L. Abrams
S. Arambul

L. Grow
D. Cowan
R. Morales
J. Arteaga

M. Hernandez

A. Crane
T. Clements
C. Hata

Team

Grandview

Grandview

Wapato

Grandview

Wapato

Wapato

Grandview

Wapato

Time

Time: 4:13:92

Time: 4:27:74

Time: 3:05:55

Time: 3:18:26

Time: 2:39:59

Time

Time

Time

: 2:43.72

;. 2:46:24

: 2:16:77



BUTTERFLY
Girls8& U

Boys8& U

Girls10& U

Boys10& U

Girls12& U

Boys12& U

Girls14 & U

Boys14 & U

Girls16 & U

Boys16 & U

Girls18& U

Boys18& U

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

4th
2nd
3rd

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

Jenalee Mariotti
Lauren Meeker

Jared Churchill

Kinzi Poteet
Janet Macias
Ariel Vadez
Giovani Gomez

Brian Michener
Ryan Contreras
Trent Mottice
Colin Smith

Felicia Gonzales
Desirae Lyall
Katie Veloz
Andrea Garcia

Adam Barney

Jase Michener

Elias Wilson
Matthew Concienne

Terrah Clements
Leonie George
Allison Grow
Samantha Gonzales

Chris Wilson
Anthony Chester
Jacob Robillard
Kevin Concienne

RitaMorales
Danelle Cowan
Jessica Arteaga
Kayla Carpenter
Andrew Crane
Abraham Magallan
Chris Concienne
Brandon Ambrose

Jacqueline Divina
Natasha Zaragoza

Thomas Clements
Michael Hernandez
Erik VanDoren

Grandview
Grandview

Grandview

Grandview
Wapato
Wapato
Grandview

Grandview
Grandview
Grandview
Grandview
Wapato
Grandview
Grandview
Wapato
Wapato
Grandview
Wapato
Grandview

Wapato
Wapato
Grandview
Wapato

Wapato

Grandview
Grandview
Grandview

Grandview
Grandview
Grandview
Grandview
Wapato

Grandview
Grandview
Wapato

Wapato
Wapato

Wapato
Wapato
Grandview

Time:
Time:

Time:

Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:

Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:

Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:

Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:

Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:

Time:
Time:

Time:
Time:
Time:

1:20:12
1:26:56

1:35:02

50:43
57:44
1:10:58
1:11:74

57:11
57:63
1:03:38
1:08:43
40:31
47:61
51:18
52:29

40:66
45:20
45:75
48:45
37:44
38:03
40:04
41:55

36:74
41:95
42:95
44:13

42:23
42:80
43:18
44:18

32:35
34:10
34:15
34:16

39:38
40:72

33:09
33:55
36:99



BREASTSTROKE
Girls8& U

Boys8& U

Girls10& U

Boys10& U

Girls12& U

Boys12& U

Girls14 & U

Boys14 & U

Girls16 & U

Boys16 & U

Girls18 & U

Boys18& U

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

Lauren Meeker
Bethany Imperial
Karissa Carpenter
Jenalee Mariotti

Jeremy Klarich
Jared Churchill
David Selmyhr

Kinzi Poteet
Nicole Charvet
Janet Macias
Janae Robillard

Brian Michener
Coalin Smith
Trent Mottice
Ryan Contreras

Danielle Compton
Desirae Lyall
Felicia Gonzales
Kyla Leyendekker

Adam Barney

Jase Michener

Elias Wilson
Matthew Concienne

L eonie George
Samantha Gonzales
Megan Klarich
Allison Grow

Leon Abrams
Anthony Chester
Saul Arambul
Chris Wilson

Danelle Cowan
Kayla Carpenter
Meghan Waddle
KristaArtz
Andrew Crane
Justin Clements
Curtis Hata
Brandon Ambrose

Natasha Zaragoza
Jacqueline Divina

Thomas Clements
Michagl Hernandez
Erik VanDoren

Grandview
Wapato

Grandview
Grandview

Wapato
Grandview
Grandview

Grandview
Grandview
Wapato

Grandview
Grandview
Grandview
Grandview
Grandview

Wapato
Grandview
Wapato
Grandview

Wapato
Grandview
Wapato
Grandview

Wapato
Wapato
Wapato
Grandview
Wapato
Grandview
Wapato
Wapato

Grandview
Grandview
Grandview
Grandview
Wapato
Wapato
Wapato
Wapato

Wapato
Wapato

Wapato
Wapato
Grandview

Time: 1:17:38
Time: 1:18:10
Time: 1:21:22
Time: 1:22:33

Time: 1:23:10
Time: 1:31:16
Time: 2:01:45

Time: 54:50

Time: 1:08:38
Time: 1:08:95
Time: 1:10:82
Time: 56:38

Time: 1:04:69
Time: 1:04:91
Time: 1:18.67

Time: 49:19
Time: 49:63
Time: 52:02
Time: 54:59
Time: 47:64
Time: 47:96
Time: 51:70
Time: 56:31

Time: 45:24
Time: 45:66
Time: 45:84
Time: 46:69
Time: 44:99
Time: 45:40
Time: 46:34
Time: 48:28
Time: 44:34
Time: 51:47
Time: 53:39
Time: 53:87
Time: 39:97
Time: 40:13
Time: 40:49
Time: 40:91

Time: 45:13
Time: 47:59

Time: 35:71
Time: 38:65
Time: 41:91



BACKSTROKE
Girls8& U

Boys8& U

Girls10& U

Boys10& U

Girls12& U

Boys12& U

Girls14& U

Boys14 & U

Girls16 & U

Boys16 & U

Girls18 & U

Boys18& U

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

Bethany Imperial
Karissa Carpenter
Lauren Meeker
Jenalee Mariotti

Anthony Whiz
Ernesto Perez

Jeremy Klarich
Jared Churchill

Kinzi Poteet
Ariel Vadez
Janet Macias
Vanessa Garza

Eric Wilson
Brian Michener
Trent Mottice
Colin Smith

Felicia Gonzales
Katie Veloz
Naedeen Iness
Kyla Leyendekker

Adam Barney
Elias Wilson

Matthew Concienne

Jase Michener

Leonie George
Terrah Clements
Allison Grow
Samantha Gonzales

Anthony Chester
Chris Wilson
Kevin Concienne
Brandonz Artz

Jessica Arteaga
Danelle Cowan
Jessica Castaneda
Linsey Grow

Andrew Crane
Travis Ehart
Curtis Hata
Brandon Ambrose

Natasha Zaragoza
Jacqueline Divina

Michagl Hernandez
Thomas Clements
Erik VanDoren

Wapato

Grandview
Grandview
Grandview

Wapato
Wapato
Wapato
Grandview

Grandview
Wapato
Wapato
Wapato
Wapato
Grandview
Grandview
Grandview

Wapato
Grandview
Wapato
Grandview

Wapato
Wapato
Grandview
Grandview
Wapato
Wapato
Grandview
Wapato

Grandview
Wapato

Grandview
Grandview

Grandview
Grandview
Grandview
Grandview

Wapato
Grandview
Wapato
Wapato
Wapato
Wapato

Wapato
Wapato
Grandview

Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:

Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:

Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:

Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:

Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:

Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:

Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:

Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:

Time:
Time:
Time:

1:06:12
1:06:97
1:14:42
1:15:54
1:04:60
1:14:38
1:17:83
1:18:16

49:06
58:63
58:70
1:04:14
55:21
55:95
58:38
1:00:52

44:03
48:56
49:00
49:88

44:24
44:75
46:35
52:09

38:61
41:13
43:33
44:95

41:25
42:29
45:67
46:31

44:02
45:59
45:76
46:81

36:85
39:28
39:55
39:71

42:45
43:34

32:96
38:27
38:34



FREESTYLE
Girls8& U

Boys8& U

Girls10& U

Boys10& U

Girls12& U

Boys12 & U

Girls14& U

Boys14 & U

Girls16 & U

Boys16 & U

Girls18& U

Boys18& U

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

Jenalee Mariotti
Karissa Carpenter
Lauren Meeker
Bethany Imperial

Jared Churchill
Jeremy Klarich
Anthony Whiz
Ernesto Perez

Kinzi Poteet
Giovani Gomez
Mally Gordline
Ariel Vadez

Trent Mottice
Eric Wilson
Brian Michener
Ryan Contreras

Felicia Gonzales
Desirae Lyall
Heather Hagerty
Naedeen Iness

Adam Barney
Matthew Concienne
Elias Wilson

Jase Michener

Terrah Clements
Leonie George
Megan Klarich
Allison Grow

Saul Arambul
Brandon Artz
Jacob Robillard
Anthony Chester

Jessica Arteaga
Danelle Cowan
Linsley Grow
RitaMorales

Andrew Crane
Abraham Magallan
Brandon Ambrose
Curtis Hata

Natasha Zaragoza
Jacqueline Divina

Michagl Hernandez
Thomas Clements

Grandview
Grandview
Grandview
Wapato

Grandview
Wapato
Wapato
Wapato

Grandview
Grandview
Wapato
Wapato
Grandview
Wapato
Grandview
Grandview

Wapato
Grandview
Grandview
Wapato

Wapato
Grandview
Wapato
Grandview

Wapato
Wapato
Wapato
Grandview

Wapato

Grandview
Grandview
Grandview

Grandview
Grandview
Grandview
Grandview
Wapato
Grandview
Wapato
Wapato

Wapato
Wapato

Wapato
Wapato

Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:

Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:

Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:

Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:

Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:

Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:

Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:

Time:
Time:

Time:
Time:

55:78

1:01:96
1:05:04
1:08:34
58:91

1:00:57
1:06:55
1:08:45

38:24
51:09
51:40
51:87

46:36
46:37
48:36
51:10

35:65
37:89
37:95
38:64

35:43
35:52
37:54
39:88

33:30
33:59
34:31
35:88

32:94
33:65
33:68
34:52

36:09
37:53
38:34
38:70
28:63
30:18
30:68
31:17

35:08
37:05

2747
2763



FREESTYLE RELAY

Girls8& U

Boys8& U

Girls10& U

Boys10& U

Girls12& U

Boys12 & U

Girls14 & U

Boys14 & U

Girls16 & U

Boys16 & U

Girls18& U

Boys18& U

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

Gomez

. McLean
Charvet
Poteet

Mottice
Contreras
Michener
Smith
Mottice

. McLean
Veloz

. Lyall

OX>0W OWDA RZ>0

Michener
Stuber
Womach
Concienne

L. George
M. Klarich
T. Clements
S. Gonzales

J. Robillard
B. Artz

Z. Faulk
A. Chester

L. Grow

R. Morales
J. Arteaga
D. Cowan

M. Hernandez
A. Crane

T. Clements
J. Clements

Grandview

Grandview

Grandview

Grandview

Wapato

Grandview

Grandview

Wapato

Time: 3:37:51

Time

Time

Time

Time

Time

Time

Time

: 3:31:73

: 2:50:86

: 2:47:12

: 2:17:56

: 2:18:41

: 2:30:16

: 2:14:35



INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY

Girls8& U

Boys8& U

Girls10& U

Boys10& U

Girls12& U

Boys12 & U

Girls14& U

Boys14 & U

Girls16 & U

Boys16 & U

Girls18& U

Boys18& U

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

Kinzi Poteet
Janet Macias
Ariel Valdez

Giovani Gomez

Brian :Michener

Trent Mottice
Colin Smith
Eric Wilson

Katie Veloz

Sydney Mottice

Desirae Lyall

Danielle Compton

Adam Barney
Elias Wilson

Matthew Concienne

Eric Charvet

L eonie George

Terrah Clements
Samantha Gonzales
Larelle Michener

Chris Wilson
Leon Abrams

Anthony Chester
Jacob Robillard

Meghan Waddle

KristaArtz
Jessica Varner

Justin Clements

Andrew Crane

Brandon Ambrose

Kyle Charvet

Jacqueline Zaragoza
Natasha Zaragoza

Grandview
Wapato
Wapato
Grandview

Grandview
Grandview
Grandview
Wapato

Grandview
Grandview
Grandview
Wapato

Wapato
Wapato
Grandview
Grandview

Wapato
Wapato
Wapato
Grandview

Wapato
Wapato
Grandview
Grandview

Grandview
Grandview
Grandview

Wapato
Wapato
Wapato
Grandview
Wapato
Wapato

Michael Hernandez  Wapato

Time: 3:49:59
Time: 4:48:90
Time: 5:01:16
Time: 5:01:34
Time: 4:14:79
Time: 4:39:50
Time: 4:49:49
Time: 4:42:63
Time: 3:42:93
Time: 3:45:32
Time: 3:56:08
Time: 4:02:96
Time: 3:26:57
Time: 3:30:30
Time: 3:48:23
Time: 4:03:98
Time: 3:08:82
Time: 3:19:38
Time: 3:27:59
Time: 3:40:26
Time: 3:09:87
Time: 3:16:81
Time: 3:16:88
Time: 3:41:.76
Time: 4:01:59
Time: 4:06:99
Time: 4:24:66

Time: 2:33:59
Time: 2:48:94
Time: 2:50:30
Time: 3:20:58
Time: 3:25:11
Time: 3:26:45

Time: 3:20:03



